MS-LWS_en |  | 20.11.2025
Water separators MS-LWS, MS series
TOC Bookmark
Water separators MS-LWS, MS series
Service unit components MS series
Water separators MS6-LWS, MS series
Peripherals overview
Type codes

MS-LWS_en |  | 20.11.2025
Water separators MS12-LWS, MS series
Type codes
Type codes
001 Series
MS MS series
002 Size
12 Grid dimension 124 mm
003 Function
LWS Water separator
004 Pneumatic connection
AGF Sub-base G1
AGG Connecting plate G1 1/4
AGH Connecting plate G1 1/2
AGI Sub-base G2
AQT Sub-base 1 NPT
AQU Sub-base 1 1/4 NPT
AQV Sub-base 1 1/2 NPT
AQW Sub-base 2 NPT
G Module without connecting thread, without sub-base
005 Bowl type
U Aluminium
006 Condensate drain
E2 External fully automatic condensate drain, electric, 110 V AC,
connection terminals
E3 External fully automatic condensate drain, electric, 230 V AC,
connection terminals
E4 External fully automatic condensate drain, electric, 24 V DC,
connection terminals
V Fully automatic, normally open
VC Fully automatic, normally closed
007 Type of mounting
Without mounting bracket
WP Mounting bracket basic design
008 Flow direction
Flow direction from left to right
Z Flow direction from right to left
26 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2025/11
MS-LWS_en |  | 20.11.2025
Water separators MS12-LWS, MS series
Datasheet
Fully automatic
condensate drain
��
-M-	 Flow rate
25000 l/min
-Q-	 Temperature range
+1 ... +60 °C
-L-	 Operating pressure
0.8 ... 16 bar
The water separator removes con-
densate from the compressed air.